Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/23/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery to the Ranch PO:

on Shipping Address:
10/25/2025 09:00 AM | StRike Will go with #7768

1887 East Ojai Avenue

Description
General

Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches

Painted to mach existing Bar for Party
Only using 2 of the arches

22'Wx18"Lx 10'H

Props - Carts - Slatted Wood - Multicolor
Painted to match the Bar at Party
96" W x 36"L x 90" H - Custom Paint Color and Decal Upon Request

Barback - Nantucket - Wood Small
Painted to match Bars at the Party
4'x 18" x 5'H - Custom Color Upon Request

Assorted Baskets for Items
8 - wire | 4-5 wicker or seagreass | 6 smaller to accent

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Sequoia Park - Tree
Trunk Round 40"

40"Diam x 37"H

Coffee Tables - Sedona - Tree Trunk

Painted to match the Sequoia Park Tree trunk
30"W X 36'L X 17"H - May have different shapes

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/11/2025 @ 05:13 PM PST

IN-0008717

Alyson Fox Events
4208 klump avenue
Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
1 $3,159.00
1 $1,076.40
2 $286.65
20 $46.80
2 $107.64
1 $269.10

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,159.00

$1,076.40

$573.30

$936.00

$215.28

$269.10

$6,229.08
$0.00
$0.00
$124.58
$607.34
($0.00)
$6,961.00
($0.00)
$6,961.00
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