



10/23/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery to the Ranch on **PO**: **Ship**

10/25/2025 09:00 AM | StRike

PO: Shipping Address: Will go with #7768 1887 East Ojai Avenue Alyson Fox Events 4208 klump avenue Studio city, CA 91602

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Barback - Curved Alcoves W/ Shelves - 3 Arches Painted to mach existing Bar for Party Only using 2 of the arches 22'W x 18"L x 10'H	1	\$3,159.00	Т	\$3,159.00
	Props - Carts - Slatted Wood - Multicolor Painted to match the Bar at Party 96" W x 36"L x 90" H - Custom Paint Color and Decal Upon Request	1	\$1,076.40	Т	\$1,076.40
	Barback - Nantucket - Wood Small Painted to match Bars at the Party 4' x 18" x 5' H - Custom Color Upon Request	2	\$286.65	Т	\$573.30
	Assorted Baskets for Items 8 - wire 4-5 wicker or seagreass 6 smaller to accent	20	\$46.80	Т	\$936.00
	Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Sequoia Park - Tree Trunk Round 40" 40"Diam x 37"H	2	\$107.64	Т	\$215.28
	Coffee Tables - Sedona - Tree Trunk Painted to match the Sequoia Park Tree trunk 30"W X 36"L X 17"H - May have different shapes	1	\$269.10	Т	\$269.10

Please make check	s payable	to Revelry, Ir	ıc.
-------------------	-----------	----------------	-----

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Wear & Tear (0.00%):	\$0.00
Packing (2.00%):	\$124.58
Taxes:	\$607.34
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$6,961.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,961.00

Total Products:

\$6,229.08